
1 鎌  田  英  嗣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 16 68.09 36.04 32.05 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.66 3.961 2 2 2 3 2 2

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.18 11.282 2 2 2 2 2 2

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.39 3.192 1 1 0 2 1 2

4 3Lo 5.39 X 0.98 6.372 2 2 2 2 2 2

5 StSq3 3.30 0.73 4.033 2 2 2 3 2 2

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.361 1 0 1 2 2 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 1 0 1 1 1 1

31.39 36.04

Skating Skills 1.00 6.306.00 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.00

Transitions 1.00 5.905.75 6.75 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.50

Performance 1.00 6.756.25 7.25 6.50 7.00 7.25 6.75 6.00

Composition 1.00 6.556.25 7.25 6.25 6.75 7.00 6.50 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.556.00 7.25 6.25 6.75 6.75 7.00 5.75

32.05

2 國  方  勇  樹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 15 65.31 34.61 30.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.59 3.892 2 0 1 2 2 2

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.71 10.811 1 1 1 1 2 2

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.45 3.65-1 1 1 1 2 2 2

4 3Lo 5.39 X 0.69 6.080 2 1 1 2 1 3

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.481 1 2 2 0 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.68 3.282 3 2 2 3 4 3

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.42 3.422 2 1 1 1 0 2

30.59 34.61

Skating Skills 1.00 6.106.00 6.25 6.25 6.00 5.50 6.75 6.00

Transitions 1.00 5.705.50 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.75

Performance 1.00 6.355.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.75 6.25

Composition 1.00 6.306.00 6.50 6.25 6.25 5.50 6.75 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.255.75 6.50 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.75 6.50

30.70

第45回東日本選手権大会 第36回東日本ジュニア選手権大会

2019年10月24日～27日

軽井沢風越公園アイスアリーナ(軽井沢町）
Version:2019.52.10230
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3 山  隈  太一朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 5 65.27 33.42 31.85 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -1.92 6.08-2 -3 -2 -2 -3 -3 -2

2 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.47 7.672 1 0 1 0 1 1

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.240 0 1 1 1 1 3

4 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.072 1 0 2 3 1 3

5 3F! ! 5.83 X -0.11 5.720 -1 -1 1 -1 0 1

6 FCSp4 3.20 0.45 3.651 0 1 1 2 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.992 1 1 1 1 2 3

33.33 33.42

Skating Skills 1.00 6.556.00 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.75

Transitions 1.00 6.055.50 6.50 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.25

Performance 1.00 6.305.75 6.50 5.75 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.50

Composition 1.00 6.556.00 6.75 5.75 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.405.75 6.50 5.75 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.75

31.85

4 佐  藤  洸  彬

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

南部美人 10 62.20 30.80 32.40 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 4T 9.50 -4.75 4.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3A 8.00 -0.16 7.842 0 -1 -1 -1 1 0

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.22 3.021 1 0 0 1 1 1

4 StSq3 3.30 0.99 4.293 3 2 3 3 3 3

5 3Lz+COMBO 6.49 X -2.95 3.54-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 CSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.302 0 0 1 1 2 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.063 2 1 1 1 2 2

36.59 30.80

Skating Skills 1.00 6.657.00 7.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.25

Transitions 1.00 6.206.50 7.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.50 5.75

Performance 1.00 6.406.75 6.75 6.00 6.00 6.50 7.00 6.00

Composition 1.00 6.707.25 7.25 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.457.00 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.25

32.40

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第45回東日本選手権大会 第36回東日本ジュニア選手権大会

2019年10月24日～27日

軽井沢風越公園アイスアリーナ(軽井沢町）
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5 石  塚  玲  雄

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

早稲田大学 2 61.33 30.93 30.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.86 4.162 3 2 2 4 3 3

2 3T+3T< < 7.56 -0.17 7.391 -2 0 1 -1 -1 -1

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.541 2 3 1 2 2 2

4 3F 5.83 X 0.85 6.682 2 2 1 1 2 1

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.34 3.142 2 1 1 1 1 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.073 3 2 1 1 1 2

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.45 2.952 2 2 1 2 2 1

27.59 30.93

Skating Skills 1.00 6.206.50 7.00 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.00

Transitions 1.00 5.656.00 6.75 6.00 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.00

Performance 1.00 6.256.25 7.00 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.25 5.75

Composition 1.00 6.156.00 7.00 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.156.25 7.00 6.50 6.00 5.75 6.25 5.75

30.40

6 中  野  耀  司

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 11 55.03 27.98 27.05 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.13 3.431 1 0 0 1 0 0

2 3Lz+2T 7.20 -0.71 6.490 -2 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.06 2.86-1 1 0 1 0 0 0

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1 2 1

5 3S 4.73 X 0.60 5.332 2 1 0 2 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.42 3.021 3 1 1 2 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.992 2 0 1 2 1 1

26.73 27.98

Skating Skills 1.00 5.505.50 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.50

Transitions 1.00 4.905.00 5.50 5.25 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.75

Performance 1.00 5.505.25 6.00 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.75 5.25

Composition 1.00 5.605.50 6.25 5.75 6.00 5.00 5.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.555.25 6.25 5.50 6.00 5.25 5.50 5.50

27.05

第45回東日本選手権大会 第36回東日本ジュニア選手権大会

2019年10月24日～27日

軽井沢風越公園アイスアリーナ(軽井沢町）
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7 唐  川  常  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 20 52.37 26.47 26.90 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.53 3.831 2 1 1 2 2 2

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 -1.18 8.92-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.19 1.710 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 CSSp4 3.00 -0.12 2.880 -1 0 -1 0 1 -1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1 2 1

6 3Lo< < 4.31 X -1.96 2.35-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 2 1 1 1 2 1

28.71 26.47

Skating Skills 1.00 5.555.50 6.00 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.50

Transitions 1.00 5.205.00 6.00 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.50 5.25

Performance 1.00 5.405.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.75

Composition 1.00 5.455.25 6.00 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.75 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.305.00 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.75

26.90

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

8 小  林  建  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 3 51.87 24.17 28.70 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.73 4.032 2 2 1 3 2 3

2 3F 5.30 -0.64 4.66-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2

3 FUSp3 2.40 0.19 2.590 0 1 1 1 1 1

4 3T+2T 6.05 X -2.10 3.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CSSp3 2.60 -0.21 2.390 1 0 -1 -2 -1 -2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.072 1 2 2 1 2 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.48 3.481 2 1 1 2 2 2

25.25 24.17

Skating Skills 1.00 5.956.00 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.25

Transitions 1.00 5.405.50 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.50

Performance 1.00 5.755.75 5.00 6.00 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.75

Composition 1.00 5.805.75 5.25 6.00 6.00 5.00 6.25 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.805.50 5.00 6.00 6.00 5.50 6.00 6.00

28.70

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第45回東日本選手権大会 第36回東日本ジュニア選手権大会

2019年10月24日～27日

軽井沢風越公園アイスアリーナ(軽井沢町）
Version:2019.52.10230
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9 小  林  諒  真

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 8 51.86 26.06 26.80 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 0.83 6.732 1 2 1 1 1 2

2 2A 3.30 0.46 3.761 2 1 1 3 1 2

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.240 0 1 1 1 1 1

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.301 0 0 0 0 0 -1

5 StSq2 2.60 -0.68 1.92-5 -3 -3 2 1 -4 -4

6 3T+2T 6.05 X -1.51 4.54-3 -3 -3 -4 -5 -4 -4

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.07 3.571 1 0 0 0 0 0

26.65 26.06

Skating Skills 1.00 5.555.25 5.50 6.00 6.00 5.25 5.00 5.75

Transitions 1.00 5.254.75 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.00 4.50 5.50

Performance 1.00 5.355.00 5.25 6.25 6.00 5.00 4.75 5.50

Composition 1.00 5.355.00 5.75 6.25 5.75 4.75 4.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.304.75 5.50 6.00 5.75 4.75 4.75 5.75

26.80

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

10 古  庄  優  雅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 17 50.77 24.12 26.65 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 0.76 9.162 2 1 1 2 2 3

2 3Lo 4.90 -0.98 3.92-1 -3 -1 -3 -2 -2 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.360 1 1 1 2 1 2

4 CCSp1 2.00 -0.08 1.921 0 0 -1 -1 -1 0

5 A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

6 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 -1 1 0 0 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.061 -1 0 0 0 1 0

23.90 24.12

Skating Skills 1.00 5.555.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.75 5.75

Transitions 1.00 5.155.00 5.25 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.25

Performance 1.00 5.305.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.75 5.50

Composition 1.00 5.405.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.255.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.50 5.50

26.65

第45回東日本選手権大会 第36回東日本ジュニア選手権大会

2019年10月24日～27日

軽井沢風越公園アイスアリーナ(軽井沢町）
Version:2019.52.10230

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 男子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2019/10/26 21:27 Page 5



11 鈴  木      潤

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道大学 13 49.17 20.32 28.85 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -0.80 7.20-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2

2 2F+2T* * 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.22 3.020 1 1 0 1 2 1

4 1Lz* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

5 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 3 2 1 2 2

6 CSSp3 2.60 0.36 2.962 1 2 1 1 1 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.120 0 0 1 0 1 2

20.80 20.32

Skating Skills 1.00 5.905.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.50 6.00 6.25

Transitions 1.00 5.504.75 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.00 5.50 5.75

Performance 1.00 5.655.25 5.25 6.00 6.50 5.00 5.75 6.00

Composition 1.00 5.905.25 5.75 6.25 6.25 5.25 6.00 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.905.00 5.25 6.25 6.25 5.50 6.25 6.25

28.85

12 鎌  田  詩  温

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 6 45.44 21.49 24.95 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 -1.06 4.840 -2 -1 -3 -2 -2 -2

2 3F!+COMBO ! 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 -1 0 0 0 0 0

4 CSSp3 2.60 -0.10 2.500 -1 -1 0 0 -1 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.13 3.761 1 0 0 1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.10 2.50-1 0 -1 0 0 0 -1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.06 2.940 -1 -1 0 0 0 0

25.33 21.49

Skating Skills 1.00 5.205.25 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.50 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.00 4.704.75 5.00 5.25 4.50 5.00 4.25 4.25

Performance 1.00 4.955.00 4.75 5.75 5.00 5.25 4.50 4.75

Composition 1.00 5.105.25 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.75 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.005.00 4.75 5.50 5.00 5.25 4.50 5.00

24.95

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第45回東日本選手権大会 第36回東日本ジュニア選手権大会

2019年10月24日～27日

軽井沢風越公園アイスアリーナ(軽井沢町）
Version:2019.52.10230

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 男子
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13 山  藤  一  悟

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 21 43.78 22.78 23.00 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+3T< ! 9.26 -2.71 6.55-4 -5 -3 -5 -5 -5 -4

2 3F! ! 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.17 2.971 0 1 0 0 2 1

4 FSSp3 2.60 -0.10 2.500 -2 0 -1 -1 0 0

5 StSq1 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2A 3.63 X -0.13 3.501 -1 0 -1 -1 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.711 0 1 0 1 0 1

28.89 22.78

Skating Skills 1.00 5.055.50 5.25 5.50 4.50 4.50 5.00 5.00

Transitions 1.00 4.455.00 4.75 4.75 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.00

Performance 1.00 4.405.25 4.75 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.75 4.00

Composition 1.00 4.605.00 5.00 5.00 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.504.75 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.00

23.00

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

14 鶴  田  翔  真

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東洋大学 7 43.34 19.54 24.80 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 -1.89 4.01-3 -4 -4 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3F!+COMBO ! 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.15 1.750 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.59 4.221 2 2 1 2 2 2

5 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 2 1 0 1 1 1

7 CSSp2 2.30 -0.05 2.250 0 -2 0 0 0 -1

23.63 19.54

Skating Skills 1.00 5.154.75 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.25

Transitions 1.00 4.654.25 5.25 5.00 4.25 5.00 4.50 4.50

Performance 1.00 5.004.50 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.25 4.75 4.75

Composition 1.00 5.054.25 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.954.25 5.50 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.00

24.80

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第45回東日本選手権大会 第36回東日本ジュニア選手権大会

2019年10月24日～27日

軽井沢風越公園アイスアリーナ(軽井沢町）
Version:2019.52.10230

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 男子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2019/10/26 21:27 Page 7



15 緑  川  諒  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 9 42.71 18.36 24.35 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 -0.17 5.33-1 -1 0 0 -1 0 0

2 2Lo* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

3 CCoSp2 2.50 0.10 2.600 1 1 0 0 0 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X -0.40 3.230 -1 -1 -2 -2 -1 -1

6 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.90-1 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 CSSp2 2.30 0.14 2.440 0 0 1 1 1 1

18.43 18.36

Skating Skills 1.00 5.104.75 5.25 5.50 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.25

Transitions 1.00 4.654.25 4.75 5.25 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.75

Performance 1.00 4.854.50 5.00 5.75 5.00 4.50 4.75 5.00

Composition 1.00 4.904.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 4.75 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.854.25 5.00 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.75 5.00

24.35

16 齋  藤      翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 19 42.65 18.05 25.60 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.26 3.561 0 0 1 1 1 1

2 3Lz< < 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 1 -1 0 0 0 0

4 StSq3 3.30 0.07 3.371 1 0 0 -1 0 0

5 3F<<!+COMBO ! 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 1 0 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.18 3.181 1 0 0 0 1 1

20.80 18.05

Skating Skills 1.00 5.355.25 5.75 5.50 5.00 4.75 5.50 5.50

Transitions 1.00 4.854.75 5.50 5.25 4.50 4.50 4.75 5.00

Performance 1.00 5.205.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 4.50 5.25 5.25

Composition 1.00 5.155.00 5.75 5.50 5.00 4.25 5.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.054.75 5.25 5.25 5.00 4.50 5.00 5.25

25.60

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第45回東日本選手権大会 第36回東日本ジュニア選手権大会

2019年10月24日～27日

軽井沢風越公園アイスアリーナ(軽井沢町）
Version:2019.52.10230

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 男子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2019/10/26 21:27 Page 8



17 神  戸  巧  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東洋大学 1 33.21 12.36 21.85 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

2 3Lz<<+COMBO << 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 StSq1 1.80 0.11 1.911 1 1 0 1 0 0

4 CCSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.10 2.40-1 0 0 -1 -2 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X -0.33 3.30-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 -1 -1 1 0 1

13.73 12.36

Skating Skills 1.00 4.604.75 4.75 5.25 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.00 4.104.25 4.50 4.50 3.75 3.75 4.25 3.75

Performance 1.00 4.404.50 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.25

Composition 1.00 4.454.50 4.75 5.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.304.25 4.50 5.00 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.50

21.85

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

18 坪  井  聖  弥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

苫小牧駒澤大学 14 33.18 10.58 22.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

2 CCoSp2 2.50 0.05 2.551 1 0 0 0 0 0

3 2T+COMBO 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.05 2.351 1 0 0 0 0 0

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.12 3.120 0 0 1 0 1 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.11 1.911 2 0 0 0 1 1

7 A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

10.90 10.58

Skating Skills 1.00 4.805.25 5.75 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75

Transitions 1.00 4.404.75 5.25 3.75 4.00 4.75 4.25 4.25

Performance 1.00 4.354.75 5.00 3.75 3.75 4.50 4.50 4.25

Composition 1.00 4.555.00 5.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.504.75 5.25 4.00 4.00 4.75 4.50 4.50

22.60

第45回東日本選手権大会 第36回東日本ジュニア選手権大会

2019年10月24日～27日

軽井沢風越公園アイスアリーナ(軽井沢町）
Version:2019.52.10230

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 男子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2019/10/26 21:27 Page 9



19 伊  東  良  真

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 4 32.83 14.68 19.15 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.12 2.88-1 -1 0 -1 0 0 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 -1 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 -0.31 2.291 0 -2 -3 -2 0 -2

6 FCSp1 1.90 0.08 1.980 0 -1 0 1 1 1

7 CSSpB 1.60 -0.03 1.57-1 -1 0 0 0 0 0

17.39 14.68

Skating Skills 1.00 4.254.50 4.25 4.50 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.00

Transitions 1.00 3.504.25 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.25

Performance 1.00 3.704.25 3.75 3.75 3.00 3.75 4.00 3.25

Composition 1.00 4.004.50 4.25 4.00 3.50 4.00 4.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.704.25 3.75 3.75 3.00 3.75 4.00 3.25

19.15

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

20 有  江  克  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 18 31.87 14.92 18.95 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FCSp1 1.90 -0.11 1.79-1 -1 0 0 -1 -1 0

3 StSq1 1.80 -0.40 1.400 -2 -4 -3 -2 -2 -2

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.700 1 1 1 0 0 0

5 3S+COMBO 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2A 3.63 X -1.25 2.38-4 -3 -4 -4 -4 -4 -3

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.10 2.401 0 0 -1 -1 -1 0

20.93 14.92

Skating Skills 1.00 4.104.25 4.00 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.00

Transitions 1.00 3.603.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.00

Performance 1.00 3.754.00 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.25

Composition 1.00 3.804.25 4.00 4.00 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.704.00 4.00 3.75 3.25 4.00 3.50 3.25

18.95

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

第45回東日本選手権大会 第36回東日本ジュニア選手権大会

2019年10月24日～27日

軽井沢風越公園アイスアリーナ(軽井沢町）
Version:2019.52.10230

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 男子
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21 田  村  亮  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮城鶴ヶ谷FSC 12 27.36 12.16 18.20 3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 4S<<+3T<< << 5.60 -2.15 3.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.21 1.290 -3 -1 -1 -2 -1 -2

3 CSSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 -1 0 0

4 3F<< << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.05 2.551 0 0 0 -1 -1 0

7 FCSpB 1.60 -0.19 1.41-1 -1 0 -1 -2 -1 -2

16.21 12.16

Skating Skills 1.00 3.804.25 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 4.00 4.00

Transitions 1.00 3.453.75 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.75

Performance 1.00 3.554.00 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.75 4.00

Composition 1.00 3.654.25 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.754.00 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.50 4.00 4.25

18.20

演技時間:  -1.00 転倒:  -2.00 (2)

第45回東日本選手権大会 第36回東日本ジュニア選手権大会

2019年10月24日～27日

軽井沢風越公園アイスアリーナ(軽井沢町）
Version:2019.52.10230

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 男子
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